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Wy Cloud Deep Dive Agenda

* How we get data now - Pistol Reports

» WyoCloud Navigation
o General Ledger and Budgetary Control
o Procurement and Accounts Payable
o Expenses and P-Card
o Project Portfolio Management

« Custom Financial Reports
o General Ledger and Budgetary Control
o Procurement and Accounts Payable
o Expenses and P-card
o Project Portfolio Management

 Business Intelligence Reporting
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Wyc Cloud

Pistol reporting

Journal Entry and IDR Detail
Journal Journal Line Budget
Source Date Reference Number Reference Long Description Amount  Account Fund Dept Ref Journal ID  Journal Line Description
TEL 2017-06-01 INFO TECH BILLING 05/31/17 36.80 205100 1100 21818 2017 TEL1193318 IT SUBSCRIBER 7139501
TEL 2017-06-01 INFO TECH BILLING 05/31/17 38.32 205100 7100 21818 2017 TEL1193318 IT SUBSCRIBER 4279258
COP 2017-06-25 COP 42-120 Copier Senices 6/25/2017 251.18 220300 7100 21818 2017 COP1193583 COPIER SERVICES
326.30
Voucher Detail
Check Check Invoice Budget
Number  Status Payment Date PO Voucher ShortName Vendor ID Number Amount Account Fund Dept Ref Description
1753081 Paid 2017-06-22 '0000208252 01624855 MOODYS INV-001 0000014979 P0238276 = 9,500.00 ' 244700 1100 17142 2017 Annual Monitoring Fee for UW 5
9,500.00
P-Card Detail
Statement Purchase Reference Budget
Date Card Holder Vendor Date Number Amount Account Fund Dept Ref Description Voucher
2017-07-03  Drever,Melanie ABSO  2017-06-13 7204653 65.00 1902700 "1100 21818 2017 Background check 01624741

65.00
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Wy Cloud WyoCloud Navigation: General Ledger and Budget

= In WyoCloud Financial Management, you can see transactions as they move through
the system and are posted to your account.

= On the Budgetary Control Dashboard you can:
o review total spend to date by year and/or by period;

o evaluate total spend relative to original budgeted amount to determine what
remaining spending authority is across budgeted natural accounts;

o track encumbrances and expenditures posted against your funding sources.

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING



Wyc Cloud

Budgetary Control Dashboard

f/E Budgetary Contral Dashboar % \"\+

=

€ 0a https://eeik-devl fin.us2.oraclecloud.com/ledger/faces/Fnd Overview?fnd="%36 %38 %38 %3Bfalse 38256 %38 %38 %3B &fndGloballtemNodeld=itemMode_general_accounting_budgetary_

4 Budget Monitor
Testmh = Fund Source: All Fund Source Values =

vieww  FE e sl Detach

Ed

Fund Source Organization ~ Account Program

000001

000001

Budget Account Group Testmh Budget Period

All Program Val...

All Program Val_

Balance
=0

Budget (USD)
Activity

Initial Adjustments Total

All Activity Values 0.00 26,300.00 26,300.00

All Activity Values 0.00 51,500.00 51,500.00

Search

wBe 9 4 48

A x ™ b O O

Megan Hanneman ¥

Consumption (USD)

Obli Other  Expenditures

)

25,000.00 0.00 0.00

30183738 0.00 0.00

|

4 Overrides

Requiring My Attention =~ Requested by Me

vieww [ E [ Detach DayRange Lastweek B

Transaction

Override Justification
Type

Transaction

Requested ¥

Date Requested By

/' [=] Budgetary Control Dashboar. x \\\+

https://ecik-devl.fin.us2.oraclecloud.com/ledger/faces/Fnd Overview?fi

_4 Budget Monitor
Test mh > Fund Source: All Fund Source Values >

%:3B%3B&fndGloballtermModeld=itemNode_general_accounting_budgetary_

Megan Hanneman ¥

» © O

View w B o etach  Budget Account Group Test mh Budget Period Balance O
Ed =0 =0
Budget (USD) Consumption (USD) Funds Available
Program Activity
Initial Adjustments Total Unreleased ~ Commitments Obligations Other  Expenditures Total  Amount (USD) Budget (%)
All Program Vval. All Activity Values 0.00 26,300.00 26,300.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 0.00 0.00 25,000.00 1,300.00 49
All Program Val. All Activity Values 0.00 51,500.00 51,500.00 0.00 0.00 301,837.28 0.00 0.00 201,837.28 -250,337.28 _
« [ i B
_d Overrides

Requiring My Attention | Requested by Me

View w B E etach Day Range

Last week B
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Wyc Cloud WyoCloud Navigation: Procurement and AP

* In WyoCloud Financial Management, you can view the status of procurement and A/P
transactions as they happen in the system.

= In the Procurement module you can:

o review the statuses of Purchase Requisitions and whether or not they have been
approved;

o review the statuses of Purchase Orders and whether/what goods have been
received by the University;

o determine the statuses of invoice payments.

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING 6



Wyc Cloud Requisitions

Manage Requisitions

4 Search

Requisitioning BU UWY0 B
** Entered By Q
** Requisition R%

Description

Search Results
Actions v View w Format w B & Freeze [z Detach Wrap

Requisitions ¥ Description

R100008 Requisition to PO to AP then GL

R100009 Requisition with Capitalized Azzet to PO to AP, FA then GL
R100010 Requisition with Expensed Asset to PO to AP, FA then GL
R100011 Requisition with POET to PO to AP to FA then GL

R100012 Requisition with POET to PO to AP to FA then GL

R100013 Reguisition with POET te PO to AP to FA then GL non-duplicate
R100014 Requisition with POET to PO to AP to FA then GL

Done
Advanced Manage Watchlist S5aved Search Requisitions | Entered EI
* At least one is required
Status Al |Z|
Requester qQ
Order Q

Requisitions Requiring Attention |Z|

Search Reset Save..

Creation Date Approval ¢, Funds Status  Order
Amount
Tis20M7 1,000.00USD  Approved Liguidated P300001
TISR2017 2,000.00USD Approved Liquidated paooo02
TisR2MT 3,000.00USD Approved Liquidated P300003
TiszMT 3,000.00USD  Incomplete Mot reserved
TiszMT 3,000.00USD  Incomplete Mot reserved
TiszMT 4,000.00USD  Incomplete Mot reserved
TISR2017 4000.00USD Approved Liquidated Paooo04




WyG Cloud Purchase Orders

Manage Orders Done
Headers = Schedules
4 Search Advanced Manage Watchlist Saved Search Al my orders B
* At least one iz reguired
Procurement BU UWYO EI ** Source Agreement
** Supplier Q ** Requisition
** Buyer v Status |E|
** Order P% Include Closed Documents E|
Search Reset Save..
Search Results
Actions v View v Formatw < [ B B Freeze w' Detach Wrap
Order Description Supplier Ordered Currency Status Life Cycle Change Order Creation Date
P300006 Dell Marketing LP 1,000.00 USD Incomplete N7
P300005 Wadern Printing ... 10,000.00 USD Closed for Rece... .:: TBR2017
Pa00004 Modern Printing ... 4,000.00 USD Closed ::: TBR2017
P300003 Steel Technolog.... 3,000.00 USD Closed for Rece... ::! TER2017
P300002 COW Governme... 2,000.00 USD Closed i TerEzmy
P300001 Dell Marketing LP 1,000.00 USD Closed ::: TerEzmy
PORNMS5273E!  Malone Betton Abel PC. Malone Belton A... 1,558,962.99 USD Cpen ::: THrRmy




Wyd Cloucl Payments

= ORACLE > b © O

Karen Rhodine +

Invoices

Invoices Invoices
E » Create Invoice
Recent 24 Hours Holds Approval Prepayments Payments
O « Create Invoice in Spreadsheet
O Validation \ » Create Recurring Invoices
0 O Purchasing 0 0 $0 II » Manage Invoices
Due: 1 Week — = Apply Missing Conversion Rates
4 Other .

+ \falidate Invaoices

N v v v - - Iitiate Approval Woriow

* |mport Invoices

» Correct Import Errors

View w F E @ Detach  Create
Accounting
Invoice Number Amount Supplier Supplier Site Validation Status  Accounting Status Paid Statu » Review Journal Entries
Mo data to display.
] = | Assets

+ Create Mass Additions

Payables Periods
» Manage Accounting Periods
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Wy Cloud

Manage Invoices

Manage Invoices

Search Results

» Search: Invoice

Adions v Vieww 5T
Invoice Number
LIABILITY_ORG
NON PO Irvoice FAGL
Non PO Credit Memo ¢
Non PO Enttity 219 Testi.
Non PO Exponsed Ass
Requistion to PO to AP
SPREADSHEET URLO
SPREADSHEET1

SP_MULTUINE

SP_UPLOAD123

Advanced Saved Search

7 ' [¥ ' Detach  Vakdate Approval v  Post v

Invoice Date  Creation Date  Supplier or Party Supplier Site Unpaid Amount Invoice Amount  Applied Prepayments
7M2017 M12017 Dell MarketingLP~  CHICAGO2603 0.00 USD 100.00 USD 0.00 USD
7102017 762017 Deli MacketingLP ~ ~ CHICAGO2509 0.00 USD 42100 VSO 0.00 USD
7672017 762017 Dell Marketing LP ~  CHICAGO2609 0.00 USD -10.00 USO 0.00 USD
7112017 112017 Dell Marketing LP~  CHICAGO2503 0.00 USD 210.00 USD 0.00 USD
782017 182017 Dell Mackebng L~ DALLAS2610 0.00 USD 741,00 USD 0.00 USD
7672017 182017 Dell MarketingLP ~  ROUNDROC 0.00 USD 1,000.00 USO 0.00 USD
MO2017  TN0R017 Dell MarketngLP | CHICAGO2603 10.00 USD 10.00 USD 0.00 USD
T0ZNT TNOR01T Dell MackeSngLP ~  CHICAGO2809 10.00 USD 10,00 USD 0.00 USD
102017 102017 Dell MacketingLP ~ ~ CHICAGO2609 100.00 USD 100,00 USO 0.00 USD
71002017 nozot7 Dell MarketingLP | CHICAGO2608 200.00 USD 200,00 USD 0.00 USD
. m J

All Invoices

Invoice Type  Notes Valida

Standare

Standard

Credt memo

Standara

Standarg

Standard

Standara
Standard

Standare

Noeds

Notval




Wyo Cloud Drill to Invoice Details

Manage Invoices

Search Resulls SPREADSHEET UPLOADY

Invoice Details

Invoice Date  7/10/2017
Invoice Type Standard
Supplier or Party  Dell Marketng LP

Supplier Site  "CHICAGO2609

"CoDeBUSALP.

Adaress o icago, L-50680-2816

Unes Holos and Approvals Payments  Instalments
Payments
Number Payment Status Reconciled

Document
No payments

Actions v Save  SaveandClose  Canmcel

Invoice Amount 1000 USD Business Unt  UWYO
Applied Prepayments 000 USD Payment Business Unt  UWYO
Unpasd Amount 10.00 USD Payment Terms  Net 45
Hokls O Payment Currency USD
Notes [ Attachments Nong =
Remit.to

Current Payee Name Payment Date  Paid Amount Address A t

4 Involce Summary

4 Status

Vaddation

Fands

Approval
Accounting
Paid

Canceled

A Holds

Instaliments

Line Varance

Distribution Variance (3

Manual Holds
System Holds

Suppler Site

4 Notvalidatea
W Notattempted
A\ Required
Unaccounted
Unpad
No
(VI
[
@o
®o
Qo
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Wyo Cloud WyoCloud Navigation: Expenses and P-Card

= In WyoCloud Financial Management, you can see which of your transactions are ready
to process and where they are in the approval process. You can also see the
transactions of anyone that has delegated to you through the Expense module.

= In the Expense module, you can:
o review what expense reports need to be approved;

o evaluate the number and amount of total transactions that are outstanding
(unreconciled).

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING 12



Wyc Cloud

Expenses

Travel and Expenses

Actions w

E

Expense ltems Expense Reports Approvals Cash Advances O
) ) \
40 Card Charges 8 Requires Action 4 In Progress
43 InProgress 0 20 In Approval
1 7 Cash .
59 inApproval 1 2 Available

Actions w L Add to Report v Sort By Date B
Car Rental- Domestic 6-16-2017 97.00usD %
Car Rental Place Testing Uploaded from Android
Airfare & Bag Fees- Foreign - Laramie, WY 6-13-2017 40.00usD %
United Abc (Uploaded from iPhone)
P-Card - Laramie, WY 6-10-2017 3.64 usD
WAL-MART #1412 Card 8870
1 iterization
Office Supplies - Laramie, WY 6-6-2017 94.60uUsD  x
Walmart Uploaded from iPhone
Equipment Other 5-31-2017 500.00usD  x

Uploaded from iPhone
Airfare & Bag Fees- Participa ... - Laramie, WY 5-31-2017 25.00usD %

Uploaded from iPhone

. UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING 13



Wyo Cloud WyoCloud Navigation: Project Portfolio Management

= In the WyoCloud PPM module, you can get up to date information on your grant
accounts.

= Through the PPM Dashboard for each grant, you can:
o review award and project expenditures relative to award and project budgets;

o Review available funding left on project budgets

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING
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WyO Cloud PPM Dashboard

\~ ‘ 6 0 Kamryn Klawitter ¥

My Awards
Active Awards 1451 Overview 1000543 - DOE EPSCoR: Quantum Do... (3,908,926.00) Actions v  Edit
Overspending Projects 561 Currency = US Dollar

Underspending Projects 396
Financial Performance = Exceptions (1)

Create Award Manage Awards

Period Type Inception-to-Date 8/15/2010 v Budget Peried 2017 8/15/2010 - 8/14/2017 As Of 7/5/2017 7.58 AM
Search Active Awards O\ Funding Amount 3 908 826.00
SortBy Award Number ¥ {} E = Award Projects
DOE EPSCoR: Quantum Do... (3,908,926.00) v
1000543
1000543
Department of Energy Wenyong Wang Budget Amount 3,902,926.00
DE-SC0004881 Consumed Amount 3,847,526 47
Endiag ey Available Amount 61,39953 @
Unbudgeted Amount 0.00
1000898
Wyoming Game and Fis... Matthew Kauffman
001203 N Financial Details View Control Budget Lines ¥ &4
End Date 6/30/2018
Task or Resource Budget Amount Consumed Amount Available Amount
1000939F ) DOE EPSCoR: Quantum Dot Sensitized Solar Cells Based on Te 3,008,926.00 3,847 528.47 6130953 =
Washington, Univ of Timothy Rebinson
102716KP01 _
End Date Passed by 10 days (8/2012017) » Domestic Travel 63,648.00 50,960.26 366774
1000955 » Equipment and Rental Fees 736,089.00 674,496.03 61,592 97
State of Oregon Rodney Wambeam
132817 b F&A 938,186.29 875,365.37 62,820.92
End Date Passed by 10 days (6/30/2017)
» Matenials and Supplies 219,041.00 213.435.82 5,605.18
1000971
Cold Spring Harbor L Mark Stayton » Other 0.00 53,679.48 -53,679.48

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING 15



WYyc Cloud

Custom Financial Reports
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Wyc Cloud

Key General Ledger and Budgetary Control Reports

Key Operational Reports

Description of Report

Use of Report

Account and By Fund
Source)

Budget to Actuals Report (by

This report shows budget to actuals by
account including commitments,
obligations, and other encumbrances for a
specified Fund Source and Organization.

This report can be used by employees to
review budget to actuals by organization
and fund source.

Budget to Actuals by Account.xdo

Budget All

Fund Scurce Unrestricted Cperating

Apply

Hom Csatalog Favorites w Dashboards w MNew w Open v Signed In As Karen Rhodine »
Budget to Actuals » == B 4+ 0

by Organization and Fund Source
Jffice Fund Scurce Unrestricted Operating As of: Jul 12, 2017

O i3t Fund Source Account Number  Account Budget C (s Orther Actuzls

g?,!EEUf Basiness Deans Unrestricted Crperating 62001 Professionzl Services Expense =0.00 =0.00 F182,237.52 =0.00
b g:!!a;eof Business Dears | Unvestricted Operating 54012 Other Supplies =0.00 =0.00 $424,513.50 =0.00
] g?};:eof Business Deans | Unrestricted Crperating 30003 Encumbrance Reserve =0.00 =0.00 £593,325.52 0,00
) Gol:eof Businzss Deans | Unrestricted Operating 77401 Man mandstory Tranfers To/From $2,851.39 S0.00 $0.00 50.00

Office Operations Funds

%Eed Business Deans | Unrestricted Orparating B4002 Office Supplies =0.00 =0.00 $43,133.33 =0.00
b gg!!ageof Business Deans | Unrestricted Crperating 60001 Faculty Salary Expense FT £802,390.85 =0.00 £150,803.00 0,00
b g;lﬁ_aaf Business Deans | Unrestricted Oparating 53002 Foundation Trangfers ($509,051.20) £0.00 £0.00 50.00
i g.#:eof Businzss Dears | Unrestricted Operating 76003 Internal Gervice Allooation: Other (54,047.36) S0.00 S0.00 50.00
b %:ed Business Deans | Unrestricted Orparating 60816 Pension Expanse £530,814.72 =0.00 =0.00 =0.00
) g.#;:eof Business Deans | Unrestricted Crperating 60501 Orther Salary Expenss PT £75,000.00 =0.00 £362.608.02 £0.00
b g;lﬁ_aaf Business Deans | Unrestricted Oparating £0101 Stzff Calary Expense FT $338,430.00 £0.00 $50,300.50 50.00

ice
gg!!ageof Business Deans | Unrestricted Orparating 40206 Tuition Other (=800, 000,00} =0.00 =0.00 =0.00
=]

gg!!ageof Business Deans | Unrestricted Orparating 60551 Graduate Assistant Wages Bxpense £253,017.00 =0.00 $29,614.00 50,00
i gz!;:eof Business Dears | Unnestricted Oparating 40101 Tuition Graduate Resdant ($62,000.00) <0.00 <0.00 20.00
T = $627,445.30 =0.00 $1,816,535.39 =0.00

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

17




Wyc Cloud

Key Procurement / Accounts Payable Reports

Key Operational Reports

Description of Report

Use of Report

Purchase Requisition Header
Status

This report provides various details about
Purchase Requisitions that have been
submitted, including dates, amounts, and
status.

Departmental Accountants might use this
report to understand the status of
Purchase Requisitions that been
submitted in their respective areas.

Purchase Requisition Line
Status Reports

This report provides line and distribution
level detail on submitted requisitions.

This report could be used to review more
detailed purchase requisition data,
including what specifically is being
purchased and from what vendor.

Purchase Order Header
Status

This report provides various details about
Purchase Orders, including the total
amount received relative to the total
amount of the Purchase Order.

This report could be used to review what
Purchase Orders can potentially be
closed, what Purchase Orders still have
remaining balances on them, and what
Purchase Orders might require Change
Orders for closing.

Purchase Order Line Status
Reports

This report provides line and distribution
level detail on Purchase Orders,
including the goods/services being
purchased and where the goods/services
being purchased are being charged to.

This report could be used to review more
detailed information on Purchase Orders,
specifically what goods/services have
been received and what items might still
be outstanding.

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING
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Wyc Cloud

Key Expenses and P-Card Reports

Key Operational Reports

Description of Report

Use of Report

P-Card Transactions Report

This report shows all expense report and
p-card transactions for a specified posted
date time frame.

This report could be used for
reconciliation purposes to review all
expense report and p-card transactions
for a specific period.

Posted Date From
Posted Date To
Cardmember Name

Organization Name

All

All

& &

Apply

PCARD Transactions

PCard Details Report

Card Member Name Organization Card Status Merchant Name Transaction | Transaction Posted | Posted Amount Billed Billed Amount
Date Amount Date Date
v Vi v v v v

Kaligis, Peter Mens Football ACTIVE NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 6/15/17 $265.72 | 6/16/17 $266.72 | 6/16/17 $266.72

Vigen, Brent Mens Football ACTIVE NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 6/15/17 $217.73 | 6/16/17 $217.73 | 6/16/17 $217.73

Shevling, Laura Office of the President ACTIVE AVIS RENT-A-CAR 1 6/15/17 $350.19 | 6/16/17 $350.19 | 6/16/17 $350.19

Russow, Craig Institutional Advancement & | ACTIVE NATIONAL CAR RENTAL 6/15/17 $414.39 | 6/16/17 $414.39 | 6/16/17 $313.35

UW Foundation
Yates, Judy gﬂ;ﬁ!ege of Education Deans | ACTIVE UW COPY CENTER 6/15/17 $203.98 | 6/16/17 $203.98 | 6/16/17 $203.98
ice

Jordan, Veronica College of Law Deans Office | ACTIVE LA QUINTA INNS 0501 6/14/17 $125.09 | 6/16/17 $125.09 | 6/16/17 $125.09

Soltis, Jeffrey Atmospheric Science ACTIVE THE STATION 6/14/17 $37.53 | 6/16/17 $37.53 | 6/16/17 $37.53

Soltis, Jeffrey Atmospheric Science ACTIVE THE STATION 6/14/17 $44.41 | 6/16/17 $44.41 | 6/16/17 $44.41

Soltis, Jeffrey Atmospheric Science ACTIVE SHELL OIL 57445351703 6/14/17 $36.70 | 6/16/17 $36.70 | 6/16/17 $36.70 v

Bercheni, Karyn Molecular Biology ACTIVE AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS 6/15/17 $238.82 | 6/16/17 $238.82 | 6/16/17 $238.82
$173,361.42 $173,361.42 $173,328.37

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING
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Wyc Cloud

Key Project Portfolio Management Reports

Key Operational Reports

Description of Report

Use of Report

Project Budget to Actuals

This report provides a high-level
overview of an award or project showing
both total costs by expenditure type and
the associated budgets.

This report could be used to look at the
overall financial state of a project or
award to understand the total amount of
remaining budget for use.

transactions for a specified date range.

UWCOMP This report provides detailed project cost | This report can be used to review total
information by expenditure category expenditures by expenditure category on
including PTD, ITD, committed costs, a specified project.
and total amount.

Project Transactions This report provides detailed project This report can be used to look at a full

listing of project transactions for review
and reconciliation.

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING

20




Wyo Cloud Sponsored Projects Report Samples

SPO Project Budget to Actuals Haome Catalog  Favorites v Dashboards v New w Open v Signed In As  PPM.MANAGER1 1
4
Award Number Organization Principal Investigator Project Number
—SelectValue- w Collzge of Busi w —Select Value- w —-Select Value-- w

Apply Reset v

Award Number Award Name Principal Investigator Organization Award Start Date Award End Date Project Number Budget Cost Actual Cost Variance
1003160 Broad Scale Floristic Inventory of the Collzge of Business Deans BH&2015 7302020 1003160 50.00 $10,449.46 ($10,449.48)

Clearwater Unit of the Nez Perce-Clearwater Cffice

National Forest, ldaho
Grand Total $0.00 $10,449.46 ($10,449.46)

SPO UWCOMP Home Catalog Favorites v Dashboards v New v Open v Signed In A:
Project Number Project Name * Expenditures less than Date
1002908 A —-SelectValue-  w 07/11/2017 12:00:0 ) Apply Resetw

Expenditures less than date is a required field

Project Number Project Name Principal Investigator Budget Revenue Amount CostITD Encumbrances Net
1002998 Forecasting Biological and Economic Impacts of Aguatic Invasive Species in Lake Michigan 54,023.61 564 45050

Refresh - Print - Export

Costs and Commitments

Expenditure Category PTD Cost ITD Cost Committed Cost Total Amount
F&A $4,320.86 $0.00 $4,320.86
Materials and Supplies $17,100.00 F0.00 $17,100.00
Salaries, Wages, and Fringe Benefits $31,003.52 50.00 $31,003.52
Tuition $12,035.12 $0.00 $12,035.12

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING



Wycgcad Reporting Quick Links

F=ray

@) (@ B hitps://eeik-devl bi.us2.oraclecloud.com/analytics/saw.dll?Portal&PortalPath= %2Fshared %2F Custom%2F_portal%2F Table of Contents (<] | | Q, Search | W a + K =
ORACI_G' Business Intelligence Search  All v Q, Advanced Help v  SignOut =
Table of Contents Home Catalog Favorites v Dashboards v New v QOpen v SignedIn As Karen Rhodine v

% 0

—
I’ | Transactional Reporting Table of Contents
Wytﬂl Ou This dashboard serves as the table of contents for all key transactional reports for campus users.

General Ledger and Budgetary Control Project Portfolio Management
Budget to Actuals by Account Project Budget to Actuals
Budget to Actuals by Fund Source UW COMP

Project Transactions
Procurement and Accounts Payable

Expenses and P-Card

Purchase Order Header Status

Purchase Order Ling Status P-Card Transactions
Purchase Requisition Header Status

Purchase Requisition Line Status




WYyc Cloud

Business Intelligence Overview

QQUN]\/ERSHV or WYOMING



WYya Cloud Business Intelligence Overview

= Business Intelligence Financial Reporting will become available early Fall and will
include reports which the campus can leverage in the following areas:

o General Ledger

o Budget

o Projects

o Accounts Receivable

= WyoCloud Business Intelligence data is refreshed nightly meaning that transactions
will be one day behind the reports that are delivered within WyoCloud Financial
Management

= WyoCloud Business Intelligence provides a higher level of possible analysis in
comparison to WyoCloud Financial Management

UNIVERSITY OF WYOMING 24



Wyc Cloud More Information

= Slide deck will be on the WyoCloud website by tomorrow
= Quick Reference Guides (QRG) are available on the UW Help Desk Knowledge Base
o Knowledge Base — WyoCloud - Financial Management

Home  Services  Knowledge Base

Search
Knowledgs Base | WyoGloud / Financial Management

$ Financial Management

For mors information please navigats to http:/Awww.uwyo.sdu/wyocloud! Popular Articles

Install Office 365 From Your UW Account

Categories (5) Ghange your UW Password (From a UW ownsd
Gomputsr)
Accounts Payable Expense Computer workshop ragistration for studsnts and
s $ ron-0 amploes

Connect to the UWyo Wirsless Network with an
Android-Based Cell Phone and Chromebook

Configure an Android mobile device to work with

$ General Ledger $ Procurement UW's email system

$ PPM - Grants Recent Articles

View All ¥

Quick Reference Guides coming soon!

Manage Dslegates for Expsnsa Report Submission
Email Results

) Acoepting Assessmants in 4HOnlina
Articles (1)

Animal Manager-Gounty Manager
Approvals Process Addition/Modification

How to take Approval Procsss action on a transaction, including Approve, Reject, Reassign, Request Information, and

Msmbars Glub Management
Adhoc Route.
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